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08 aprile 2023

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Anno Società

1 1 38:02 TAMASSIA Riccardo M 1993 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

2 4 38:20 TURCO Daniel M 1998 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

3 59 39:38 GRIBI Lotfi M 1989 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 3 40:26 GARAVASO Edoardo M 2002 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

5 5 41:33 ANTONIOLLI Federico M 1985 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

6 72 41:52 DALLOLIO Matteo M 1992 PICO RUNNERS

7 16 42:06 ORLANDI Luca M 1995 A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA

8 61 42:11 FRANCHETTO Alessio M 1988 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

9 94 42:26 ZAPPAROLI Andrea M 1988 RENO RUNNER ASD

10 60 43:13 GENTILE Fabrizio M 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

11 49 44:23 AVIGNI Nicola M 1974 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

12 45 44:51 CASARI Giuliano M 1974 G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

13 93 45:46 SANFILIPPO Gianluca M 1982 RENO RUNNER ASD

14 9 46:14 BENETTI Emanuele M 1987 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

15 104 46:34 BARBIERI Matteo M 1979 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

16 2 46:42 PIERLI Fiorenza F 1980 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

17 6 47:27 BORGHI Luciano M 1972 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

18 56 47:38 SALAMONE Lucio M 1978 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

19 102 47:48 MANTOVANI Mattia M 1999 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

20 14 47:50 PEZZONI Aronne M 1980 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

21 92 47:57 POLASTRI Davide M 1973 RENO RUNNER ASD

22 12 47:58 IMPERIALE Aurora F 1999 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

23 85 48:17 BRAGAGLIA Roberto M 1993 RENO RUNNER ASD

24 43 49:13 DE GIOVANNI Dario M 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

25 38 49:16 LORENZONI Valerio M 1980 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

26 82 50:14 DEL CARLO Sonia F 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

27 83 50:14 BARUFFI Andrea M 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

28 87 50:19 CATOZZI Marcello M 1975 RENO RUNNER ASD

29 114 50:22 BERGAMINI Carlo M 1967 RUNNER CLUB COMACCHIO

30 103 50:23 BARBIERI Ramona F 1977 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

31 79 50:36 BARALDINI Massimo M 1975 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

32 105 50:58 CREPALDI Renato M 1965 RUN IT

33 97 51:19 FORLANI Nicola M 1979 RUNCARD

34 63 51:28 RAGAZZI Elisa F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

35 34 51:35 MONTANARI Alessio M 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

36 21 51:41 BERTO Daniele M 1989 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

37 32 51:46 RESCA Alessio M 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

38 7 51:54 MALFITANO Marco M 1966 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO



39 22 51:57 LESIZZA Paolo M 1970 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

40 55 52:01 ROTONDO Salvatore M 1976 JOY RUNNER ASD

41 66 52:14 MORSELLI Alessandro M 1995 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

42 107 52:29 PULLEGA Guido M 1977 POL.CENTESE

43 13 52:32 MUNGO Raffaele M 1958 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

44 27 52:37 STORARI Luca M 1970 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

45 51 52:48 CHIEREGATO Daniele M 1977 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

46 28 52:49 STORARI Paolo M 1967 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

47 65 52:51 PALMIERI Alessio M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

48 36 52:56 ZOCCANTE Riccardo M 1976 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

49 95 53:00 ANASTASIA Salvatore M 1970 RENO RUNNER ASD

50 116 53:06 MARIANI Mariano M 1961 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

51 30 53:07 PULIDO Oliviero Giorgio M 1972 ATL.VICENTINA

52 106 53:55 FERRARESE William M 1973 VENEZIA

53 37 54:04 DESERTI Simone M 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

54 100 54:39 MACCHIA Enrico M 1971 RUNCARD

55 101 55:17 NICOLA Lanzarini M 1975 RUNCARD

56 76 55:23 SALVI Michele M 1965 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

57 48 55:38 SCARABELLO Omar M 1976 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

58 31 55:43 SCHIAVONE Hermes M 1990 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

59 109 56:01 BISI Paolo M 1965 ARCI GOODWIN

60 15 56:08 SABBATINI Luca M 1989 A.S.D. 3AC

61 8 56:11 MANFELLOTTI Massimo M 1965 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

62 84 56:24 ZANNI Fabrizio M 1968 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

63 112 56:45 BENFATTI Mara F 1963 ARCI GOODWIN

64 71 57:20 COMASTRI Mirella F 1973 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

65 11 57:55 RUGGERI Federica F 1976 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

66 110 59:04 BARBOLINI Angelo M 1971 ARCI GOODWIN

67 91 59:10 NEGRI Ugo M 1964 RENO RUNNER ASD

68 81 59:41 VIAGGI Cristian M 1971 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

69 44 59:53 PIGONI Carmen F 1963 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

70 70 1:00:23 PASSINI Elia M 1966 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

71 29 1:00:51 TEBALDI Massimo M 1961 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

72 78 1:01:28 BUSSOLOTTI Flavio M 1963 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

73 67 1:01:32 GIOVANELLI Barbara F 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

74 25 1:01:55 POZZATI Elisabetta F 1969 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

75 42 1:02:00 DEGANUTTI Enzo M 1960 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULIANE

76 50 1:02:12 BASAGLIA Marco M 1966 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

77 40 1:02:22 MELLONI Sara F 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

78 57 1:02:23 ORSATTI Roberto M 1963 MARATHON LEGNAGO

79 52 1:02:35 TOSATTI Mario M 1974 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

80 41 1:02:50 BOSI Davide M 1964 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

81 39 1:03:54 ROSINI Giorgia F 1988 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

82 69 1:03:54 ORSATTI Claudio M 1965 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

83 111 1:04:23 PUPPATO Fabio M 1966 ARCI GOODWIN

84 47 1:05:22 TIBISOIU Cristina F 1982 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

85 77 1:05:48 GOLINELLI Simone M 1980 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

86 18 1:05:54 FRANCHINI Luca M 1968 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

87 53 1:06:01 CARLETTI Rossella F 1954 GRUPPO PODISTICO VIGARANESE A.S.D.

88 17 1:06:10 OLIVA Antimo M 1954 A.S.D. POD. 'IL LAGHETTO'



89 98 1:07:06 CALZOLARI Sara F 1984 RUNCARD

90 58 1:07:16 BEDESCHI Paolo M 1956 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

91 10 1:07:51 OLIANI Roberto M 1968 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

92 113 1:07:56 MASSIMI Cristina F 1977 LIPPO CALDERARA

93 108 1:08:03 BERTELLI Davide M 1971 ARCI GOODWIN

94 96 1:08:16 BORGHI Adriano M 1953 RUNCARD

95 74 1:09:07 QUERZOLI Martina F 1972 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

96 88 1:09:35 CESARI Ilaria F 1985 RENO RUNNER ASD

97 86 1:09:37 CARLETTI Lorenzo M 1970 RENO RUNNER ASD

98 23 1:10:02 BIGONI Corrado M 1968 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

99 75 1:10:28 SIGHINOLFI Rita F 1975 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

100 90 1:11:45 MASTELLARI Federica F 1985 RENO RUNNER ASD

101 46 1:11:45 POLETTO Luca M 1963 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

102 80 1:14:02 CATTABRIGA Cristina F 1975 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

103 35 1:14:26 TATARANNI Camilla F 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

104 89 1:14:37 GOVONI Gianluca M 1979 RENO RUNNER ASD

105 115 1:16:53 GIACOMELLI Alessandra F 1962 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

106 19 1:53:22 VASSALLI Daniele M 1971 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
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1 1 38:02 TAMASSIA Riccardo M 1993 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

2 4 38:20 TURCO Daniel M 1998 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

3 59 39:38 GRIBI Lotfi M 1989 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 3 40:26 GARAVASO Edoardo M 2002 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

5 5 41:33 ANTONIOLLI Federico M 1985 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

6 72 41:52 DALLOLIO Matteo M 1992 PICO RUNNERS

7 16 42:06 ORLANDI Luca M 1995 A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA

8 61 42:11 FRANCHETTO Alessio M 1988 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

9 94 42:26 ZAPPAROLI Andrea M 1988 RENO RUNNER ASD

10 60 43:13 GENTILE Fabrizio M 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

11 49 44:23 AVIGNI Nicola M 1974 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

12 45 44:51 CASARI Giuliano M 1974 G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

13 93 45:46 SANFILIPPO Gianluca M 1982 RENO RUNNER ASD

14 9 46:14 BENETTI Emanuele M 1987 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

15 104 46:34 BARBIERI Matteo M 1979 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

16 6 47:27 BORGHI Luciano M 1972 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

17 56 47:38 SALAMONE Lucio M 1978 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

18 102 47:48 MANTOVANI Mattia M 1999 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

19 14 47:50 PEZZONI Aronne M 1980 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

20 92 47:57 POLASTRI Davide M 1973 RENO RUNNER ASD

21 85 48:17 BRAGAGLIA Roberto M 1993 RENO RUNNER ASD

22 43 49:13 DE GIOVANNI Dario M 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
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24 83 50:14 BARUFFI Andrea M 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

25 87 50:19 CATOZZI Marcello M 1975 RENO RUNNER ASD

26 114 50:22 BERGAMINI Carlo M 1967 RUNNER CLUB COMACCHIO

27 79 50:36 BARALDINI Massimo M 1975 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

28 105 50:58 CREPALDI Renato M 1965 RUN IT

29 97 51:19 FORLANI Nicola M 1979 RUNCARD



30 34 51:35 MONTANARI Alessio M 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

31 21 51:41 BERTO Daniele M 1989 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

32 32 51:46 RESCA Alessio M 1975 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

33 7 51:54 MALFITANO Marco M 1966 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

34 22 51:57 LESIZZA Paolo M 1970 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

35 55 52:01 ROTONDO Salvatore M 1976 JOY RUNNER ASD

36 66 52:14 MORSELLI Alessandro M 1995 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

37 107 52:29 PULLEGA Guido M 1977 POL.CENTESE

38 13 52:32 MUNGO Raffaele M 1958 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

39 27 52:37 STORARI Luca M 1970 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

40 51 52:48 CHIEREGATO Daniele M 1977 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

41 28 52:49 STORARI Paolo M 1967 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

42 65 52:51 PALMIERI Alessio M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

43 36 52:56 ZOCCANTE Riccardo M 1976 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

44 95 53:00 ANASTASIA Salvatore M 1970 RENO RUNNER ASD

45 116 53:06 MARIANI Mariano M 1961 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

46 30 53:07 PULIDO Oliviero Giorgio M 1972 ATL.VICENTINA

47 106 53:55 FERRARESE William M 1973 VENEZIA

48 37 54:04 DESERTI Simone M 1972 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

49 100 54:39 MACCHIA Enrico M 1971 RUNCARD

50 101 55:17 NICOLA Lanzarini M 1975 RUNCARD

51 76 55:23 SALVI Michele M 1965 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

52 48 55:38 SCARABELLO Omar M 1976 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

53 31 55:43 SCHIAVONE Hermes M 1990 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

54 109 56:01 BISI Paolo M 1965 ARCI GOODWIN

55 15 56:08 SABBATINI Luca M 1989 A.S.D. 3AC

56 8 56:11 MANFELLOTTI Massimo M 1965 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

57 84 56:24 ZANNI Fabrizio M 1968 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

58 110 59:04 BARBOLINI Angelo M 1971 ARCI GOODWIN

59 91 59:10 NEGRI Ugo M 1964 RENO RUNNER ASD

60 81 59:41 VIAGGI Cristian M 1971 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

61 70 1:00:23 PASSINI Elia M 1966 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

62 29 1:00:51 TEBALDI Massimo M 1961 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

63 78 1:01:28 BUSSOLOTTI Flavio M 1963 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

64 42 1:02:00 DEGANUTTI Enzo M 1960 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULIANE

65 50 1:02:12 BASAGLIA Marco M 1966 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

66 57 1:02:23 ORSATTI Roberto M 1963 MARATHON LEGNAGO

67 52 1:02:35 TOSATTI Mario M 1974 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

68 41 1:02:50 BOSI Davide M 1964 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

69 69 1:03:54 ORSATTI Claudio M 1965 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

70 111 1:04:23 PUPPATO Fabio M 1966 ARCI GOODWIN

71 77 1:05:48 GOLINELLI Simone M 1980 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

72 18 1:05:54 FRANCHINI Luca M 1968 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

73 17 1:06:10 OLIVA Antimo M 1954 A.S.D. POD. 'IL LAGHETTO'

74 58 1:07:16 BEDESCHI Paolo M 1956 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

75 10 1:07:51 OLIANI Roberto M 1968 A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO

76 108 1:08:03 BERTELLI Davide M 1971 ARCI GOODWIN

77 96 1:08:16 BORGHI Adriano M 1953 RUNCARD

78 86 1:09:37 CARLETTI Lorenzo M 1970 RENO RUNNER ASD

79 23 1:10:02 BIGONI Corrado M 1968 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO



80 46 1:11:45 POLETTO Luca M 1963 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

81 89 1:14:37 GOVONI Gianluca M 1979 RENO RUNNER ASD

82 19 1:53:22 VASSALLI Daniele M 1971 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Anno Società

1 2 46:42 PIERLI Fiorenza F 1980 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

2 12 47:58 IMPERIALE Aurora F 1999 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

3 82 50:14 DEL CARLO Sonia F 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

4 103 50:23 BARBIERI Ramona F 1977 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

5 63 51:28 RAGAZZI Elisa F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

6 112 56:45 BENFATTI Mara F 1963 ARCI GOODWIN

7 71 57:20 COMASTRI Mirella F 1973 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

8 11 57:55 RUGGERI Federica F 1976 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

9 44 59:53 PIGONI Carmen F 1963 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

10 67 1:01:32 GIOVANELLI Barbara F 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

11 25 1:01:55 POZZATI Elisabetta F 1969 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

12 40 1:02:22 MELLONI Sara F 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

13 39 1:03:54 ROSINI Giorgia F 1988 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

14 47 1:05:22 TIBISOIU Cristina F 1982 GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

15 53 1:06:01 CARLETTI Rossella F 1954 GRUPPO PODISTICO VIGARANESE A.S.D.

16 98 1:07:06 CALZOLARI Sara F 1984 RUNCARD

17 113 1:07:56 MASSIMI Cristina F 1977 LIPPO CALDERARA

18 74 1:09:07 QUERZOLI Martina F 1972 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

19 88 1:09:35 CESARI Ilaria F 1985 RENO RUNNER ASD

20 75 1:10:28 SIGHINOLFI Rita F 1975 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

21 90 1:11:45 MASTELLARI Federica F 1985 RENO RUNNER ASD

22 80 1:14:02 CATTABRIGA Cristina F 1975 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

23 35 1:14:26 TATARANNI Camilla F 1978 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

24 115 1:16:53 GIACOMELLI Alessandra F 1962 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO


